REI TITLE SERVICES 4. KJ’D M/&(‘L

Ul drdoncalu/n aEpdeseny’ -

g2738381 tosn No. 11-021856-0

WHEREAS FIRAST FEDERAL BANK FOR SAVINGS ("Lender™), whose addreas is 749 Lee Strest,
Des Plaines, (L, loaned te Jorge A. Santiago and Hazelina D. Santiago, his wife ("Borrower”™) the sum
of Ong hundred thirty seven thousand six hundred and no/100 Dollars ($137,600.00), secured by the
real estate described in Exhibit A herein attached, and evidenced by a Note and Mortgage executed
and delivered on, Aprit 5, 1990, which mortgage is duly recorded as Document Number 30178688,
in the public records in the Jurisdiction whare the mortgaged property is located, and which Note and

Mortgage are horeby incorporated harein as & part of this instrument,
AND WHEREAS, the Borrower has raquestad that certain modifications be made in the Note and

Mortgage,
AND WHEREAS, Borrowsr represents 1o Lender that there ig no second mortgage or other
subsequen’ lien now outstanding against the mortgaged premises. except those held by Lender,
AND W EREAS, tha parties desire to rastate the modified terms of gaid toan; THEREFORE, the

pamos do mutuzin’ agree that the Note and Mortgage are maodifiad as follows:

" Ltisctive on the date this agreamant ia executed, tha intaerest rate of the Note is
changed to 7.53% ped aniiiitt.  This rate shalt remain fixed throughout the remaining term of the

loan.

Principal Balancet The u-psid batance of the note including any financed points is One hundred
thmy seven thousand six‘«.sdred and no/100 Dollars 1$137,608.00). In consideration of this
loan modification discount poir=2.in the amount of ¥3,228,74 were paid.

Matwity. Ditd: The maturity dxie 0f the note is not modified by this agreement. The maturity
date is ‘May. 3, 2020..

Principal & interasii Peyment: Borrowas! 1grees 10 pay principal balance with interast at the abova
stated rate in monthly paymants of Nine hrnoced eighty five and 29/100 Dollara {$885.29).

gymeni Due Dats:  The above payment amount shall be due monthly beginning on the Tst day
of Novernber 1992 ond on the 15t of each mont’| thareafter until abova Notse is fully paid.

Nothing contained in this Agreemant shall in any manner iripair the Note and Mortgage, as modified,
or any other documaents executed by Barrower in connection viith the modification, or the first lien
created, or any other documents axecuted by Borfrowaer in connec*.cn with the modification, or alter,
waive, very, or affect any promise. agreement. covenant, or condistion recited in any of the foregoing
documaer, .8, except as expressly provided in this Agreament, or aftec? or impair any rights, powers, or
remedies of Lender under any of tha foregoing documents. Excent i3 «therwise provided, all terms
and provigions of the Note, Mortgage, and other instruments and docurenia exacuted in connection
with the mortgage {can shall remain in full force and effact and shall be Libvding on the parties, their

successors, and assigns.

By signing below, Borrower accepts and agreas 1o the terms and covenants co\tair ed in this Loan
DEPT-11 REUDRING
ri b (oY) 4

Modification Agreemant effactive September 25, 1992,

! ., 55 A w27 IBES1
. "'F\‘; T ‘\.,r). Lolg L%M KT IRDER !
i Borrower’s Signature -7 A’ PR )/ TP E AR
P 3 ( N — Ac th o :gﬂkge f Lend
G gl e /4 N h ﬂf:‘ uthcrized Representative of Lendar

,/ FA
/ Borrower's Signature

STATE OF ILLINOi1S, Caaok County ss:
i, the underpaonad a No;pry Public in and for said county and state, do hareby certify that
VAT o N S N R VT & S f  J P4 , 8 representative of First Federal Bank fér
SavingZ, and Jorge A. Santiago and Wazelina D. Santiago, his wife, personally known to me to be the
sama persons whose names are subscribad to the foregoing instrument, appeared before ma this day
in person, and acknowledged that they signed and delivered the said instrument as their free and
voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth. Given under my hand and official seal on
September 25, 1992
“OFFICIML SEALY
SHIRLEY M. CLESGERI
Motaty Fublic, Stule of dilhnoly

5 b] /:_ , Notary Public My -JvoTTfamn Explres 11 81{93
. . Q1 Vv
Thus instrumant was prepared by First Federal Bank tor Savings, 749 Lee Street, Ges Plaines, .
w -

S (Bpa LenA

£23.00

T232333 TRan S;71 13/0%/97 41 pEH




UNOFFICIAL COPY s

28 NET SO




UNOFFKakal COPY

Loan No. 11-0218568-0

Lot 125 in Polo Run Unit Two, being a Subdivision of part of the Southeast 1/4 of
Section 15, Township 42 North, Range 1%, East of the Third Principal Meridian,
accordinc’to the plat thereof, recorded March 21, 1986 as document number B86-110531,
in CookLounty, lllinois. e

Comrnonly known as 660 Paddock Drive, Whee.ing, IL 60090.

Permanent Index Number: 03-15-403-021




" UNOFFICIAL COPY




